Nungai Chingya with proper locked & key was stolen away by some unknown persons at around
11:45 am.The original paper of the said two-wheeler was kept inside the tool box ofthe stolen
two-wheeler. The stolen two-wheeler could not be trace out till date inspite ofmany effort. The
approximate value ofthe said stolen two-wheeler is Rs. 67,000/-(sixty seventhousand) only. I

could not report the matter in time, while searching where about of the Two-wheeler.It is
therefore,requested to kindly trace out my stolen Honda Activa at the earliest and take up
necessary legal action against the unknown culprits.

Date :04/03/2025